100-SchuB-Turnier 2022 Luftpistole Mannschaftswertung

SV Dasbach 1 Heiko Litterscheid LP 93 94 91 91 94 90 96 96 93 93 931

Jorg Bommersheim LP 91 93 91 94 94 91 92 95 94 90 925

Halil Karaca LP 92 93 91 92 93 88 90 90 88 93 910 2.766
SSG Tell Raunheim 1 Christoph Schneider LP 93 94 94 97 94 93 96 92 97 95 945

Peter Wolf LP 91 92 92 89 89 90 93 90 90 93 909

Georgios Leontarakis LP 86 86 92 86 90 89 87 91 94 92 893 2.747
SSV GroRenhausen 1 Stephan Trippel LP 90 88 96 91 92 94 95 90 94 90 920

Stefan Bauer LP 93 91 90 95 91 94 88 92 88 90 912

Volker Kre3 LP 87 86 95 90 87 91 91 91 90 94 902 2.734
SVW Spachbriicken 1 Dirk Ruiken LP 94 96 95 98 93 94 95 94 94 94 947

Sven Traxel LP 83 86 89 94 91 90 90 84 93 91 891

Erik Wagner LP 90 86 86 89 85 88 80 88 86 91 869 2.707
SG GroR-Bieberau 1 Richard Lippert LP 93 87 89 88 95 91 90 89 92 85 899

Sabrina Jakull LP 84 80 88 84 87 91 84 88 90 85 861

Jochen Kindermann LP 85 90 85 80 81 83 85 84 86 81 840 2.600
SV Mossau 1 Philip Stephan LP 96 92 89 93 91 88 95 88 91 94 917

Henri Stephan LP 80 73 82 85 85 87 87 90 88 80 837

Jannis Schwinn LP 83 83 84 77 86 89 78 87 85 83 835 2.589
SV Wersau 1 Michael Emrich LP 86 92 86 85 87 88 87 85 89 85 870

Birgit Emrich LP 75 83 90 89 88 93 91 88 87 85 869

Dominik Arras LP 83 82 81 84 80 77 81 82 87 76 813 2.552
SV Lengfeld 1 Gudrun Ehmer LP 85 86 85 85 85 88 90 88 92 81 865

Uwe Mahr LP 78 78 81 87 89 90 85 78 86 86 838

David Cabrera Perez LP 78 82 82 87 68 87 79 78 82 83 806 2.509
SG GroR-Bieberau 2 Tobias Jakull LP 83 75 85 86 80 84 85 83 83 81 825

Sven Becker LP 80 74 86 77 82 82 81 87 82 88 819

Bjorn Puschel LP 69 80 83 82 86 79 86 83 84 82 814 2.458



100-SchuB-Turnier 2022 Luftpistole Auflage Mannschaftswertung

KKSV Bad Koénig 2

KKSV Bad Konig 1

SGW RoRdorf 1

SG GroR-Bieberau 1

Die Schnullkappe

alias SV Lengfeld 1

SV Tell GroR-Zimmern 1

SG Gundernhausen 2

SG Gundernhausen 1

Rolf Miiller
Volker Breyer
Helmut Glende

Hans Wolf

Georg Schuchmann

Harald Winkel

Dirk Weber
Robert Bickert
Jurgen Lang

Enya Plschel
Nele ProRer
Mayra Puschel

Jasmin Fritsch
Felix Lehr
Justin Schulz

Volker Appel
Jean-Marc Theil}
Fabio Couzzo

Felix Heyer
Paulina Schoen
Leonard Voll

Markus Rucker
Matthias Schoen
Luke Schoen

LPA
LPA
LPA

LPA
LPA
LPA

LPA
LPA
LPA

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

101,4
103,2
101,1

102,0
102,6
96,9

92,6
95,3
90,6

100
96
94

95
97
85

94
93
90

84
88
75

84
76
57

104,6
99,0
97,1

104,0
100,7
98,4

92,7
95,9
89,2

97
96
85

95
94
90

95
93
88

84
87
75

82
84
73

103,9
99,5
95,8

101,8
101,6
94,3

97,4
92,5
87,7

97
97
96

95
94
88

95
96
90

88
82
73

85
75
81

100,0
102,3
95,4

103,3
101,5
91,9

94,5
90,0
89,5

94
93
96

96
91
89

95
94
93

88
86
84

94
86
80

102,9
94,2
100,2

102,7
104,5
95,9

93,2
90,6
91,0

96
97
96

96
95
90

94
95
83

87
84
88

87
85
69

100,3
98,5
99,9

100,1
101,0
97,3

95,4
91,4
87,7

96
99
98

97
93
88

96
97
88

92
87
83

84
83
82

102,3 100,8 102,6 100,0 1.018,80
101,4 100,1 101,0
99,7 102,3

101,1 103,0
101,6 101,2

96,2

94,6
90,8
92,8

98
95
98

96
96
87

97
94
88

84
88
80

89
85
75

98,1

91,5
94,8
80,1

100-SchuB-Turnier 2022 Luftgewehr Mannschaftswertung

97
97
97

96
98
91

97
96
86

91
91
76

89
74
78

96,0

101,7
104,4
97,0

93,4
88,9
96,6

98
98
97

97
95
95

95
91
91

89
85
81

86
88
71

98,3
101,4

101,8
102,0
90,8

94,6
87,8
88,8

99
99
98

96
89
92

94
95
94

91
83
87

91
89
69

997,50
988,90

1.021,50
1.021,10
956,80

939,90
918,00
894,00

972
967
955

959
942
895

952
944
891

878
861
802

871
825
735

3.005,20

2.999,40

2.751,90

2.894

2.796

2.787

2.541

2.431



100-SchuB-Turnier 2022 Luftgewehr Auflage Mannschaftswertung

SV Wallerstadten 1

SV Wallerstadten 2

SG Gundernhausen 1

SV Wallerstadten 3

SSV Klein-Bieberau-Webern

SVW Spachbriicken 1

Bernd Wilke
Linda Betz
Thomas Schneiker

Christina Hirsch
Hans-Jirgen Betz
Gabi Mortel

Gregor Gridl
Rudolf Wieland
Horst Schuster

Reinhard Mack
Reinhard Schéfer
Dirk Mortel

Andreas Schmidt
Edith Gridl
Willi CréRmann

Werner Gockel
Gerhard Kiesel
Martin Emich

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

105,7
104,9
103,7

104,7
101,7
104,9

102,6
104,2
101,8

105,0
104,2
100,7

103,8
102,0
100,1

103,3
100,8
95,7

105,7
104,4
104,8

103,7
104,3
104,4

104,6
105,4
103,1

102,5
103,5
103,7

103,4
101,9
98,3

100,8
102,1
93,7

105,4
106,0
103,5

103,9
103,2
104,5

105,8
103,4
101,1

104,0
104,8
102,0

102,8
103,9
102,8

104,8
102,1
91,7

104,0
106,4
104,9

104,5
104,5
103,7

105,5
104,0
104,4

104,1
103,2
101,7

102,7
103,6
99,1

104,2
101,6
92,4

103,8
104,6
103,8

105,5
103,5
104,1

105,0
105,0
100,8

104,7
102,7
98,8

103,5
104,0
103,3

103,1
98,3
89,1

105,3
104,9
104,7

104,8
105,3
105,1

104,5
104,2
101,0

104,4
103,8
103,6

103,4
102,5
100,5

101,9
100,6
88,8

104,9 104,7
104,3 102,6
104,6 103,8

104,8 104,6
102,1 106,1
103,7 103,9

105,5 104,4
103,9 103,7
103,5 102,4

102,7 103,6
99,8 104,1
101,7 101,3

103,3 103,1
103,6 100,8
101,8 100,9

102,8 103,0
91,6 103,0
95,7 85,2

105,0
105,6
103,9

105,8
103,8
103,4

102,6
104,3
100,7

103,1
104,3
98,9

104,1
103,2
103,3

101,0
100,5
89,9

105,3
105,2
104,4

103,7
105,7
102,4

104,7
104,0
98,7

104,9
103,1
98,8

103,9
99,5
104,5

100,6
97,8
92,5

1.049,80
1.048,90
1.042,10

1.046,00
1.040,20
1.040,10

1.045,20
1.042,10
1.017,50

1.039,00
1.033,50
1.011,20

1.034,00
1.025,00
1.014,60

1.025,50
998,40
914,70

3.140,80

3.126,30

3.104,80

3.083,70

3.073,60

2.938,60



